We are happy to notift you lhat the PROVISION OF OTTIER SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS FOR THE OPERATION OF Tm OFFICE OF
RISEARCH SERVICES-DEV'T AND IMPLEMENTATION OF SSLSIRI,ICS IN PARTNERSHIP OF CARAGA LGTIS AND BARANGAYS.RAF
10l-2542-054 is hereby awarded you as the bidder with the lowest Calculated and Responsive Quotation at a Contact Pric€ of Equivalenl to
EIGHTY-ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SEVENTY PESOS ONLY (Php. 81.770.00).

QTY Unit

t_oT INFRARED THERMAL IMAGER, +Handheld Temperature lnstruments Thermal Camera
PCB Circuit Industrial Testing Resolution [s Smaxt Device: YES Power Typre: Li-ion banery
Style: Handheld Display Size: 2.0 - 3.9 Inches Display modes: Thermal, blending, visible